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o If your firm operates plants in more than one State, separate reports should be prepared for each State.
eReport total capacity and stocks in storage facilities operated by your firm.
o|f your firm operates more than one Mill, Elevator, or Warehouse in ,
mreport total data for all storage facilities if individual storage facilities do not report.
mreport only your storage facilities data if individual storage facilities do report.
eInclude both bulk and sacked capacity in the rated storage capacity.
eInclude all grain stored in your facilities and/or piles (temporarily stored) regardless of ownership for farmers, elevators, millers,
processors, farmer owned reserve, under loan, and the Government Commodity Credit Corporation. Include grain to be
used for seed.
eExclude grain owned and/or stored at another licensed grain elevator.
o|f your firm operates plants in more than one State, separate reports should be prepared for each State.
eReport total capacity and stocks in storage facilities operated by your firm.
* Your Warehouse Keeper license may include on farm facilities.
o|f your firm operates more than one Mill, Elevator, or Warehouse in ,
mreport total data for all storage facilities if individual storage facilities do not report.
mreport only your storage facilities data if individual storage facilities do report.
eInclude both bulk and sacked capacity in the rated storage capacity.
eInclude all grain stored in your facilities and/or piles (temporarily stored) regardless of ownership for farmers, elevators, millers,
processors, farmer owned reserve, under loan, and the Government Commodity Credit Corporation. Include grain to be
used for seed.
eExclude grain owned and/or stored at another licensed grain elevator.
If no stocks are on hand, please check [] and submit this report.
STORAGE CAPACITY - Answer Here
Rated storage capacity of ALL locations reported for Bushels 100 I:l
Rated storage capacity of ALL locations reported for Tons 100 I:l
. . . 11
How many storage locations are operated and reported for by your firm in ? Number ° I:l

Has there been any change in storage capacity since
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If
YES:

If
YES:

How much has been added?

How much has been added?

How much has been discontinued?

How much has been discontinued?

TOTAL STOCKS AT ALL STORAGE FACILITIES -

Durum Wheat

Durum Wheat

Wheat other than Durum (Including other spring and winter wheat.)

Wheat other than Durum (Including other spring and winter wheat.)

Winter Wheat

Other Spring Wheat

Oats

Oats

Barley

Barley

Soybeans

Soybeans

OYes ONo
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Bushels

Tons

Bushels

Tons

60 Ib.
Bushels

Tons

60 Ib.
Bushels

Tons

60 Ib.
Bushels

60 Ib.
Bushels

32 Ib.
Bushels

Tons

48 lb.
Bushels

Tons

60 Ib.

Bushels

Tons

200

200

201

201

106

106

105

105

103

104

108

108

112

112

118
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Whole Grain Corn

Whole Grain Yellow Corn

Whole Grain White Corn

Whole Grain Corn

Sorghum Grain

Sorghum Grain

Sorghum Grain

Dry Edible Peas

Lentils

Austrian Winter Peas

Small Chickpeas (Garbanzo Beans that pass through a 20/64 inch round hole

screen)

Large Chickpeas (Garbanzo Beans larger than the 20/64 inch screen)

Will this firm purchase grain, oilseeds, or pulse crops directly from farmers during ?

Will this firm purchase grain, oilseeds, or dry beans directly from farmers during ?

810
OYes

8

810
ONo

SURVEY RESULTS: To receive the complete results of this survey
on the release date, go to www.nass.usda.gov/results

Would you rather have a brief summary mailed to you at a later
date?

56 Ib.
Bushels

56 |b.
Bushels

56 Ib.
Bushels

Tons

Pounds

56 Ib.
Bushels

Tons

cwt

cwt

cwt

cwt

cwt

10
O Dont Know

124

124

998

124

116

116

116

602

601

603

604
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605

99 99
O Yes ONo

Comments
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