

DECEMBER GRAIN STOCKS REPORT

OMB: 0535- QID: 0007/2012-09-30 029878-V1

Close window

- If your firm operates plants in more than one State, separate reports should be prepared for each State.
- Report total capacity and stocks in storage facilities operated by your firm.
- If your firm operates more than one Mill, Elevator, or Warehouse in ,
 - ■report total data for all storage facilities if individual storage facilities do not report.
 - ■report only your storage facilities data if individual storage facilities do report.
- Include both bulk and sacked capacity in the rated storage capacity.
- Include all grain stored in your facilities and/or piles (temporarily stored) regardless of ownership for farmers, elevators, millers,
 processors, farmer owned reserve, under loan, and the Government Commodity Credit Corporation. Include grain to be
 used for seed.
- Exclude grain owned and/or stored at another licensed grain elevator.
- •If your firm operates plants in more than one State, separate reports should be prepared for each State.
- Report total capacity and stocks in storage facilities operated by your firm.
- Your Warehouse Keeper license may include on farm facilities.
- •If your firm operates more than one Mill, Elevator, or Warehouse in ,
 - ■report total data for all storage facilities if individual storage facilities do not report.
 - ■report only your storage facilities data if individual storage facilities do report.
- •Include both bulk and sacked capacity in the rated storage capacity.
- •Include all grain stored in your facilities and/or piles (temporarily stored) regardless of ownership for farmers, elevators, millers, processors, farmer owned reserve, under loan, and the Government Commodity Credit Corporation. Include grain to be used for seed.
- Exclude grain owned and/or stored at another licensed grain elevator.

If no stocks are on hand, please check and submit this report.

STORAGE CAPACITY -	Answer Here	
Rated storage capacity of ALL locations reported for	Bushels	100
Rated storage capacity of ALL locations reported for	Tons	100
How many storage locations are operated and reported for by your firm in ?	Number	911

Yes No								
If YES:	How much has been added?	Bushels	200					
If YES:	How much has been added?	Tons	200					
	How much has been discontinued?	Bushels	201					
	How much has been discontinued?	Tons	201					
TOTAL STOCKS AT ALL STORAGE FACILITIES -								
Durum Wheat		60 lb. Bushels	106					
Durum V	Durum Wheat		106					
Wheat other than Durum (Including other spring and winter wheat.)		60 lb. Bushels	105					
Wheat o	ther than Durum (Including other spring and winter wheat.)	Tons	105					
Winter V	Vheat	60 lb. Bushels	103					
Other Տր	oring Wheat	60 lb. Bushels	104					
Oats		32 lb. Bushels	108					
Oats		Tons	108					
Barley		48 lb. Bushels	112					
Barley		Tons	112					
Soybean	ns	60 lb. Bushels	118					
Soybean	us .	Tons	118					

Whole Grain Corn		56 Bush		124					
Whole Grain Yellow Corn		56 Bush		124					
Whole Grain White Corn		56 Bush		998					
Whole Grain Corn			Tons	124					
Sorghum Grain		Р	ounds	116					
Sorghum Grain		56 Bush		116					
Sorghum Grain			Tons	116					
Dry Edible Peas			cwt	602					
Lentils			cwt	601					
Austrian Winter Peas			cwt	603					
Small Chickpeas (Garbanzo Beans that pass through a 20/64 inch roscreen)	und ho	le	cwt	604					
Large Chickpeas (Garbanzo Beans larger than the 20/64 inch screen)			cwt	605					
Will this firm purchase grain, oilseeds, or pulse crops directly from farmers during ?									
Will this firm purchase grain, oilseeds, or dry beans directly from farmers during ?									
	810	Yes							
	810 810	Dont Know							
	010	No							
SURVEY RESULTS: To receive the complete results of this survey on the release date, go to www.nass.usda.gov/results									
Would you rather have a brief summary mailed to you at a later date?			99	Yes ⁹⁹	No				

Comments